Cross Country Varsity Schedule

Type Time

Thursday, Aug 24, 2017
Game 2:00PM

Tuesday, Aug 29, 2017
Invitational 4:00PM

Friday, Sep 1, 2017
Invitational 4:00PM

Thursday, Sep 7, 2017
Invitational 4:00PM

Tuesday, Sep 12, 2017
Invitational 4:00PM

Saturday, Sep 16, 2017
Invitational 10:00AM

Saturday, Sep 23, 2017
Invitational 9:00AM

Saturday, Sep 30, 2017
Invitational TBD

Invitational 10:00AM

Friday, Oct 6, 2017
Invite 4:10PM

Saturday, Oct 14, 2017
Conference 11:00AM
Meet

Saturday, Oct 21, 2017
WIAA TBD
Sectional

Saturday, Oct 28, 2017
WIAA State 1:20PM

Opponent

Away vs.

Schools,

Multiple

vs. Multiple Schools,

Multiple Schools

Away vs.

Schools,

Away vs.

Schools,

Away vs.

Schools,

Away vs.

Schools,

Away vs.

Schools,

Away vs.

Schools,

Away vs.

Schools,

Away vs.

Schools,

Away vs.

Away vs.

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Waupaca

WIAA State

Freedom

(as of 08-30-17)

Location

Gibraltar High School

Iola-Scandinavia High
School

Freedom High School
Irish Waters Golf
Course

Colburn Park

Bonduel High School

Saint Lawrence
Seminary High School

Lake Breeze Golf Club

Kimberly High School

Kimberly High School

Northbrook Country
Club

Wander Springs Golf
Course

Waupaca High School

Ridges Golf Course

Leaves

11:00AM

2:15PM

Comments

$100 for HS or HS & MS. $40
for MS only.

40th Hilltopper Invite $90.00
St. Lawrence Seminary H.S
301 church Street Mt Calvary,
WI

$125 fee includes both Boys &
Girls entries. If sending only
one team, fee is $75.

Time Schedule: 9:15 Coaches
Meeting and Breakfast 10:00
Girls JV 10:40 Boys JV 11:15
GirI,§¢A€AT""s Varsity 11:45
BoyA¢A€A™s Varsity 12:10
Awards *All races will be 5K

Girls run first in the following
order: Division 1 at noon,
Division 3 at 12:40, and
Division 2 at 1:20. Boys follow



2:00 for Division 1, 2:35 for
Division 3 and 3:10 for
Division 2.



